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UNTMITNUNIUITIUNTTY (Date of Peer-Review) : lH18U 2005

ICSC :0728

1-Methyl-2,6-dinitrobenzene

2,6-DNT

CAS#

RTECS #

UN#

EC Annex 1 Index #

606-20-2
XT1925000
3454
609-049-00-8

C,HN,0,/ C,H,CH,(NO,),

776274

Molecular mass: 182.1
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EU Classification Symbol: T Note: [E]

R: 45-23/24/25-48/22-62-68-52/53 S: 53-45-61
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UN Hazard Class: 6.1

UN Pack Group: 11
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